



**FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION**

<b>Specification Number</b>	H25050 (French Wine Duo)
<b>Version Number</b>	1
<b>Date</b>	27/06/2025

**NOTE:** Information is accurate at the time of writing. For more details, please refer to individual packaging.

For any enquiries, please contact [customerservices@spicersofhythe.com](mailto:customerservices@spicersofhythe.com)

Product Description			
<b>Product Name</b>	L'Autantique Merlot		
<b>Description of Product</b>	Red Still Wine		
<b>Product Code</b>	FR704 (Supplier) / WINE694Z (SOH)		
<b>Manufacturer Information</b>	Lanchester Wines		
<b>Country of Origin</b>	France		
Ingredients			
Contains <b>SULPHITES</b> .			
Nutritional Information			
<b>Nutritional:</b>	<b>Typical values per 100g:</b>		
<b>Energy (kj)</b>	N/A		
<b>Energy (kcal)</b>	N/A		
<b>Fat (g)</b>	N/A		
<b>Fat of which saturates (g)</b>	N/A		
<b>Carbohydrates (g)</b>	N/A		
<b>Carbohydrates of which sugars (g)</b>	N/A		
<b>Protein (g)</b>	N/A		
<b>Salt (g)</b>	N/A		
Alcohol Products Only			
<b>Product Name:</b>	L'Autantique Merlot		
<b>ABV:</b>	13.5%		
<b>Country of origin:</b>	France		
<b>Vegan/Vegetarian:</b>	Vegan (Y) / Vegetarian (Y)		
Suitable For			
<b>Vegans</b>	Y	<b>Vegetarians</b>	Y
Food Allergens			
<b>Allergens</b>	<b>Contains/Free From (C/FF)</b>	<b>Allergens are within the manufacturing environment</b>	<b>Comment</b>
Allergens			
<b>Cereals containing Gluten and products thereof</b>	FF	N/A	Product classed as 'Gluten-Free'
<b>Soya and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	

<b>Peanuts and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Nuts and products thereof</b>	-	Y	Nuts may be present in SOH packing environment
<b>Sesame and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Lupin and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Milk and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Eggs and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Sulphites and products thereof</b>	C	Y	
<b>Celery and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Mustard and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Fish and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Molluscs and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Crustaceans and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Animal derivatives</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Product Characteristics</b>			
<b>Net Weight (g)</b>	75cl		
<b>Foreign body control</b>	N/A		
<b>Shelf Life</b>			
<b>Storage conditions of unopened product</b>			
<b>Storage conditions of opened product</b>			
<b>Suitable for freezing</b>	N/A	<b>Storage temperature</b>	N/A

Product Description			
Product Name	L'Autantique Sauvignon Blanc		
Description of Product	White Still Wine		
Product Code	FR700 (Supplier) / WINE694Y (SOH)		
Manufacturer Information	Lanchester Wines		
Country of Origin	France		
Ingredients			
Contains <b>SULPHITES</b> .			
Nutritional Information			
Nutritional:	Typical values per 100g:		
Energy (kj)	N/A		
Energy (kcal)	N/A		
Fat (g)	N/A		
Fat of which saturates (g)	N/A		
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A		
Carbohydrates of which sugars (g)	N/A		
Protein (g)	N/A		
Salt (g)	N/A		
Alcohol Products Only			
Product Name:	L'Autantique Sauvignon Blanc		
ABV:	12%		
Country of origin:	France		
Vegan/Vegetarian:	Vegan (Y) / Vegetarian (Y)		
Suitable For			
Vegans	Y	Vegetarians	Y
Food Allergens			
Allergens	Contains/Free From (C/FF)	Allergens are within the manufacturing environment	Comment
Allergens			
Cereals containing Gluten and products thereof	FF	N/A	Product classed as 'Gluten-Free'
Soya and products thereof	-	N/A	
Peanuts and products thereof	-	N/A	
Nuts and products thereof	-	Y	Nuts may be present in SOH packing environment
Sesame and products thereof	-	N/A	
Lupin and products thereof	-	N/A	
Milk and products thereof	-	N/A	
Eggs and products thereof	-	N/A	
Sulphites and products thereof	C	Y	
Celery and products thereof	-	N/A	
Mustard and products thereof	-	N/A	
Fish and products thereof	-	N/A	

<b>Molluscs and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Crustaceans and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Animal derivatives</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Product Characteristics</b>			
<b>Net Weight (g)</b>	75cl		
<b>Foreign body control</b>	N/A		
<b>Shelf Life</b>			
<b>Storage conditions of unopened product</b>			
<b>Storage conditions of opened product</b>			
<b>Suitable for freezing</b>	N/A	<b>Storage temperature</b>	N/A